# OP \$365.00 871415

### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM414434

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IDT911, LLC		12/22/2016	Corporation: DELAWARE

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CYBERSCOUT, LLC
Street Address:	7580 N DOBSON RD SUITE 201
City:	SCOTTSDALE
State/Country:	ARIZONA
Postal Code:	85256
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87141564	CYBERSCOUT
Registration Number:	4755240	THIRD CERTAINTY
Registration Number:	4756999	NOTIFICATION NAVIGATOR
Registration Number:	4751767	THIRD CERTAINTY
Registration Number:	4484765	PXF
Registration Number:	4549452	PRIVACY XCHANGE FORUM
Registration Number:	4250013	SOCIALSCOUT
Registration Number:	4347916	FRAUDSCOUT
Registration Number:	4365738	DATARISKSTAGES
Registration Number:	4218525	PROTECTING IDENTITIES. ENHANCING REPUTAT
Registration Number:	4104155	LIFESTAGES
Registration Number:	4218524	PRIVACY IS OUR PASSION
Registration Number:	3349382	RB421
Registration Number:	3291289	IDENTITY THEFT 911

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 6026813339

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 602-681-3331

TRADEMARK REEL: 005980 FRAME: 0283

900393389

**Email:** trademarks@ethertonlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Sandra L Etherton

Address Line 1:8350 East Evans Road B-3Address Line 4:Scottsdale, ARIZONA 85260

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sandra L Etherton, Atty for Applcnt Rgst
SIGNATURE:	/sle36982/
DATE SIGNED:	02/01/2017

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=DE Amendment Filed 12-22-16#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005980 FRAME: 0284

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 04:02 PM 12/22/2016
FILED 04:02 PM 12/22/2016
SR 20167234158 - File Number 3694910

## STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Please chang CyberScout,	ge the legal name of IDT911, LLC to
,	
	`
,	
N WITNESS W	HEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificat
1e 22nd	day of December ,A.D. 2016
	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$
	By: Medal all
	Authorized Person(s)
	3 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
•	Name: Matthew Culline, CEO

TRADEMARK REEL: 005980 FRAME: 0285

**RECORDED: 02/01/2017**